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01734934 02/05/1992

BM 5'07''160

07/17/2025

9:13 AM

Yes

JAMES, JOSEPH A

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

532008 10/17/1977

BF 5'03''150

07/17/2025

10:40 AM

Yes

BATTLE, JENNIFER D

SPD MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set222640/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set222640/Criminal

DUS Not Set222640/Criminal

FAIL/CHG/ADD Not Set222640/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Temporary registration plates issued by dealers Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

1552933 01/26/2001

BM 5'10''180

07/17/2025

10:43 AM

Yes

BATTLE, SIRFREDRICK D

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

Negligent carrying of a concealed handgun Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1533391 10/26/1983

BF 5'02''150

07/17/2025

11:21 AM

Yes

DONG, NANCY L

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not Set1705/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT

THEFT Not Set1705/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPT

1336475 07/23/1993

BF 4'09''110

07/17/2025

2:21 PM

Yes

STOUT, SHARODDRICA L

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not Set2025-00-1381/CPSO

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS06552-4/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS07138-4/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS07138-4/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS07138-4/Criminal

THEFT Not Set2022KS09301-4/Criminal

01734935 08/30/1963

WM 5'07''130

07/17/2025

3:09 PM

Yes

ANGLE, DAVID

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA
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1692170 03/04/2007

AM 5'08''150

07/17/2025

7:37 PM

Yes

GRANT, MARLON

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL USE OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES IN THE PRESENCE OF PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OF AGE415.00/OpenNA/NA

01734937 10/24/2007

BM 6'03''160

07/17/2025

7:45 PM

Yes

BOYD, JAYRON

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

POSS/TOBACCO/-18 YR Not SetNA/NA

01734938 01/10/1970

BM 5'10''215

07/17/2025

8:43 PM

Yes

WOODS, STEVIE

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

01734939 02/12/1992

WF 5'07''280

07/17/2025

9:28 PM

Yes

PATE, MONTANA

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

1690895 11/03/1990

BM 5'08''200

07/17/2025

11:13 PM

Yes

BROWN, TAVIS A

SPD Simple Battery Not Set2025KS02668-1/Criminal

Simple assault Not Set2025KS02668-1/Criminal

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2025KS02668-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 11

Total Inmates: 11
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